Outdoor Advertising Sign Double Side 4g Wifi 2.5 p3 p4 p5 Led Taxi Sreen Car Roof
Taxi Top Led Display

Dimension: 960*320*187mm Pixel Pitch Outdoor: 2.5mm, 3.076mm,4mm,5mm Applications: Taxi top
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ﬁauble sided IP65 outdoor waterproof design
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Easy Installation Simple Operation IP65 waterproof WIFI/4G/3G
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High Brightness Double-Sided Color customization. Size customization




Remote control: WiFi /7 46 / 36

Realizes many tasks such as advertisement publishing, updating and deleting, etc.




Stable IP65 Protection
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Frotection from all weatherl

Dustproof, sunscreen, anti-corrosion,make the
equipment suitable for any outdoor environment.

High Brightness

Anti glare and high brightness, visible in the sun

Waterproof fan and vent design

Adapt high quality components,
support 24 / 7 hours of uninterrupted work




Style

Pixel Pitch(mm)

Pixel Matrix Per Sgq.m

Pixel Configuration

Brightness (nits)

Scan

Module Dimension

Cabinet Dimension

Screen Resolution

Cabinet Weight

Input power

IP Rate

Service Access

Refresh Rate (HZ)

Grey Scale (bit)

Viewing Angle (H/V)

P2.5

2.5

160000

SMD1415

5000

1/16

320x160mm

P3.076

3.076

105688

SMD1415

5000

1/13

320x160mm

960x320mm (Double sided)

384*128dots

20kg/ pc

12V-24V

IP65

Rear

1920-3840HZ

16bit

160/140

312*104dots

20kg / pc

12V-24V

P4

62500

SMD1921

5000-5500

1/10

320x160mm

240*80dots

20kg / pc

12V-24V

P5

40000

SMD2525

5000-6000

1/8

320x160mm

192*64dots

20kg / pc

12V-24V



